ANNOVI °©
REVERBERI

COMFORT-S

COMFORT-S

Versione: |

Matricola: |

Codice: |

14301

04/09/2017

UN_CE_0568-NW

schuko

220-240 V - 50/60 Hz |

Validita

Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Codice

3083480
3083477
3083490
3083500
3082360
3080170
3085330
3082910
3080150
3081220
3082130
3080280
3080190
3082600
3080686
3080220
3080200
3081280
3081270
3081290

Denominazione

Cofano

Cofano

Manico

Manico

Cavo

Interruttore

Premontaggio elettropompa
Base

Ruota

Premontaggio elettropompa
Kit attacco acqua
Porta-accessori
Porta-accessori

Kit spazzola per motore
Manopola

Leva

Disco

Kit TSS

Kit pistoni + tenute

Kit valvole + tenute
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ANNOVI °©
REVERBERI

COMFORT-S

COMFORT-S

Versione: |

Matricola: |

Codice: |

14301

04/09/2017

220-240 V - 50/60 Hz |

schuko

UN_CE_2147-FN

Validita

Pos.

© 00O ~NOOODhWN-=

Codice

4100786
3083700
4100775

50972
4381820
4100800

50969
3083380
3083390

Denominazione

Pistola

Guarnizione OR
Prolunga

Serbatoio

Testina

Testina

Tubo alta pressione
Guarnizione OR
Guarnizione OR
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